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Women / 6 / Monkeys
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Katerina Braden6016
Golden Bear

9.325 8.425 9.3258.550 35.625
2 2 7T 1 1 

1 

Angelina Trento6014
Edge

9.000 8.250 9.0009.200 35.450
5T 3 3 3 2 

2 

Shreya Venkatraman6015
Edge

9.375 7.975 8.5259.250 35.125
1 5 1 6 3 

3 

Sydney Foon6011
Edge

9.300 7.300 9.3009.100 35.000
3 10 4 2 4 

4 

Farah Cotter-Norwood6017
Golden Bear

9.225 8.550 8.4758.550 34.800
4 1 7T 7 5 

5 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli6003
Bay Island

8.825 7.875 8.7259.225 34.650
9 6 2 4 6 

6 

Jacqueline Samaniego6023
Golden Bear

8.900 7.700 8.5508.450 33.600
7 7 9T 5 7 

7 

Carly Wright6026
Golden Bear

8.700 8.125 8.2008.400 33.425
10 4 11 10T 8 

8 

Talia DeBey6001
All Star

8.850 7.250 8.4008.775 33.275
8 11 6 8 9 

9 

Gwen Kuhn6019
Golden Bear

9.000 7.450 7.9508.450 32.850
5T 9 9T 12 10 

10 

Klaudia Cantu6006
Demaray's

8.450 7.650 7.6758.875 32.650
12T 8 5 13 11 

11 

Bebe Silver6028
Novato

8.525 7.125 8.2507.975 31.875
11 12 13 9 12 

12 

Paulina Montano6007
Demaray's

8.450 6.300 8.2008.100 31.050
12T 13 12 10T 13 

13 
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